PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Temperature ratings vary and depend on pressure and time under load.
 APPLICATIONS
• Drinking Water
• Reverse Osmosis
  Prefiltration
• Food & Beverage
• Special non-cellulose media provides excellent resistance to

Initial Pressure Drop*
< 1 psi typical
ORDERING GUIDE (Example: PS-27300-20)
P
Pleated Standard
Polypropylene
(Standard)
27 = 2 3/4”
45 = 4 1/2”
s35 = 0.35 micron
  01 = 1 micron
  1A = 1 micron
  05 = 5 micron
  10 = 10 micron
  20 = 20 micron
  50 = 50 micron
100 = 100 micron
TYPE CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
PS-                 27                300-                 20
097 = 9-3/4”
200 = 20”
300 = 30”
400 = 40”
PRESSURE DROP INFORMATION
High Efficiency
Pleated Filter Cartridges
PS Series
Liquid Flow Rate (GPM) Water at 70 degrees °F
Pr